145
THL - Conical Ceiling Diffuser
H
al
to
n
 r
e

about 20 °C to 27 °C.
The time taken to change from radial to compact jet
(or the other way around) is 10 - 20 minutes.
When warm air is supplied the piston of the wax bulb
actuator keeps moving until the THL supply air pattern
is vertical. When cold air is supplied, the THL supply
air pattern is changed back to horizontal by means of a
spring.
THL with wax-bulb actuator
148
ØDØD1
H3
H2
ØW1
THL (ØD) ØD1 TRI ØW1 H2 H3
100 100 TRI-100-100 244 9 242-282
125 100 TRI-100-125 244 9 242-282
125 160 TRI-125-125 244 9 272-312
160 125 TRI-125-160 244 9 272-312
160 160 TRI-160-160 244 9 312-352
200 160 TRI-160-200 306 10 312-352
200 200 TRI-200-200 306 10 371-411
250 200 TRI-200-250 384 11 380-420
250 250 TRI-250-250 384 11 444-484
315 250 TRI-250-315 482 13 455-495
315 315 TRI-315-315 482 13 500-550
400 315 TRI-315-400 617 14 518-558
THL - Conical Ceiling Diffuser
H
al
to